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SealTite® Pro Kit

Part number: 4910

Tackle all of your compression crimping jobs with the complete

SealTite® Pro Kit! Includes all the tools you need to prepare the
cable and terminate any compression connector using RG59, RG6

or RG6 Quad shield cables.
Kit Contains:

Description

Part number

KT 8 Professional Cutter
LC CST CATV

Flaring Tool for CATV
SealTite® Pro Crimper

RG6 - SealTite® Compression Cable TV "F"
Connectors

900265
1257
1927
1555

9643
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