



Coaxial Cable > Kits > SealTite[®] Kits



SealTite[®] Pro Kit

Part number: 4910

Description

Tackle all of your compression crimping jobs with the complete SealTite[®] Pro Kit! Includes all the tools you need to prepare the cable and terminate any compression connector using RG59, RG6 or RG6 Quad shield cables.

Kit Contains:

Description	Part number
KT 8 Professional Cutter	900265
LC CST CATV	1257
Flaring Tool for CATV	1927
SealTite [®] Pro Crimper	1555
RG6 - SealTite [®] Compression Cable TV "F" Connectors	9643